Southern Sudan
Too Many Agreements Dishonoured

Abel Alier

Ithaca Press
Exeter



[\

—
O WO\ bW

11
12
13
14

15

Contents

Acknowledgements

Introduction

The Problem of Unity: the Historical Dimension
From the Rejection of Federalism to the Work of the
Twelve Man Committee

The Army back on the Stage

The Commencement of the Peace Process

The Continuation of the Peace Process

The Talks

Security Arrangements for the Post Civil War South
The Addis Ababa Agreement

The Anya-nya Integration

Parliamentary and Executive Experience

The Jonglei Canal

Oil Finds in the Southern Sudan

The Abrogation of the Addis Ababa Agreement

The Sudan People’s Liberation Movement (SPLM) and the
Sudan People’s Liberation Army (SPLA)

Prospects for a Political Settlement

Epilogue

Selected Bibliography
Index

Errata

p.1,117: ‘Malakal’ should read ‘Malek’

In the caption to plate 2.12, the word ‘Commissioners’
should read ‘Commissioner’

The caption to plate 3.3 should read: Emperor Haile Selassie
at Juba Airport to attend celebrations for . . . 3 March 1973’

The caption to plate w should read: ‘President Gadafi
greeting the author in Wau, 2 March 1975’

vi

105
124
146
164
193
215
225

240
267
291

294
296



