# Southern Sudan

## Too Many Agreements Dishonoured

### Abel Alier

Ithaca Press Exeter

#### Contents

	Acknowledgements	vi
	Introduction	. 1
1	The Problem of Unity: the Historical Dimension	11
2	From the Rejection of Federalism to the Work of the	• 53
	Twelve Man Committee	24
3	The Army back on the Stage	41
4	The Commencement of the Peace Process	55
5	The Continuation of the Peace Process	75
6	The Talks	90
7	Security Arrangements for the Post Civil War South	105
8	The Addis Ababa Agreement	124
9	The Anya-nya Integration	146
10	Parliamentary and Executive Experience	164
11	The Jonglei Canal	193
12	Oil Finds in the Southern Sudan	215
13	The Abrogation of the Addis Ababa Agreement	225
14	The Sudan People's Liberation Movement (SPLM) and the	
	Sudan People's Liberation Army (SPLA)	240
15	Prospects for a Political Settlement	267
	Epilogue	291
	Selected Bibliography	294
	Index	296

#### Errata

#### p.1, l.17: 'Malakal' should read 'Malek'

In the caption to plate 2.12, the word 'Commissioners' should read 'Commissioner'

The caption to plate 3.3 should read: 'Emperor Haile Selassie at Juba Airport to attend celebrations for . . . 3 March 1973'.

The caption to plate should read: 'President Gadafi greeting the author in Wau, 2 March 1975'.